RELATED PRODUCTS
SECTION 2
Post & rai l  systems
MACHINERY GUARDING
SECTION 10
SECTION 3
Impact absorbing products
SECTION 6

Brackets come complete with all fi xings.
DF-LLR – A remote release kit to suit DF-LL
when installed on double De-fence. Allow
the latch to be operated from both sides of
the fence.
DF-LL
DF-LLR
T:/PDF/Barsec/Sec10_Machinery-Guarding_6pg_np Page 4 of 6
10
SECTION 10.1.4
SECTION 10.1.5
DE-FENCE SITE PLANNER:
 Draw your proposed layout here. Work in spans of 500, 750, 1000, 1500 or 2000mm to suit standard panels.
DE-FENCE SPECIFICATIONS
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300 Post 1300 x 75 x 75mm with fixings
DFP2460 Post 2460 x 75 x 75mm with fixings
DFP2000M Mesh Panel 2000mm long (post centres)
DFP1500M Mesh Panel 1500mm long (post centres)
DFP1000M Mesh Panel 1000mm long (post centres)
DFP750M Mesh Panel 750mm long (post centres)
DFP500M Mesh Panel 500mm long (post centres)
PART No. PANEL BRACKETS
DF-SPB Standard panel bracket kit
DF-APB Adjustable panel bracket kit
DF-PCB Panel connector bracket kit